vicon-security.com
Overview
Vicon Access Control (VAX) is an enterprise-grade, browser-based access control system engineered to protect
people, property and assets through a world-class, user-friendly interface. Users can customize their access
control with ease, while reducing installation and maintenance costs with features like user templates and our
Data Migrator tool. Users can also integrate VAX with Valerus VMS to centralize their access control and video
monitoring system into a powerful, end-to-end security solution.
Focus on What Matters

DVD Drive: Optional
Hard Disk Drives: 250 GB or greater
Network Interface: 100/1000 Base T Ethernet interface on main board
System Requirements
VAX
Ordering Information
Model Number License Type No. of
Doors/Cameras No. of Partitions No. of IO No. of
Elevator Cabs
Unmanaged/
Monitored
Doors*
LDAP
Support
VAX Licenses
VAX-SW40-1YR 1 Year 40/40 1 Unlimited No No No
VAX-SW40-3YR 3 Year 40/40 1 Unlimited No No No
VAX-SW80-1YR 1 Year 80/80 5 Unlimited Unlimited Yes Yes
VAX-SW80-3YR 3 Year 80/80 5 Unlimited Unlimited Yes Yes
VAX-SW120-1YR 1 Year 120/120 20 Unlimited Unlimited Yes Yes
VAX-SW120-3YR 3 Year 120/120 20 Unlimited Unlimited Yes Yes
VAX-SW240-1YR 1 Year 240/240 40 Unlimited Unlimited Yes Yes
VAX-SW240-3YR 3 Year 240/240 40 Unlimited Unlimited Yes Yes
VAX-SWU-1YR 1 Year Unlimited/Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Yes Yes
VAX-SWU-3YR 3 Year Unlimited/Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Yes Yes
VAX-SCHLAGE Perpetual License; supports on Schlage Wireless Lock (VAX 3.1 software minimum)
VAX-ENGAGE-